

Bichhi Bihari do Puri Belhari

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

mmusty (Sc)

Bikramgarh

DIVISION

Dinara

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No 529

STG & Signal Bill.

70

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	Bichli Bhelani				
	to Puxvi Bhelani muddy path				
Agency:-	M/S Raj Construction.				
Agreement No:-	22/SBD/20-21				
Agreement Date:-	07/07/2020				
Start Date:-	11/06/2020				
Completion Date:-	16/06/2021.				
Actual Date:-	25/11/2021				
Further measurement:-	NIL				
Prepared					
03/03/22					
22					

Abstract of cost					
Name of Road:-	Bichli Bhelani				
	to Puxvi Bhelani muddy path.				
Agency:-	M/S Raj Construction.				
Agreement:-	No - 22/SBD/20-21				
Agreement Date:-	07/07/2020				
Start Date:-	11/06/2020				
Completion Date:-	16/06/2021				
Actual Date:-	25/11/2021				
Further measurement:-	NIL				
Item 16	Providing and				
	fixing of typical muddy				
	information sign board				
	vide T.M.B page - (53)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	151	833	400
Structure of culvert					
vide T.M.B Page - (58)					
Qty = 61.38 m ³					
Ans = 231.77/m ³ - 15					142262
Item (4) providing and					
Removing all type hard					
pipe culvert					
vide T.M.B Page - (58)					
Qty = 10.0 m.					
Ans = 236.34/m - 152					286320
Item (8) providing and					
earth works excavation in					
formation					
vide T.M.B Page - (59)					
Qty = 119.28 m ³					
Ans = 269.32/m ³ - 151					32289
Item (9) providing and					
P.C.C in levelling course					
in formation					
vide T.M.B Page - (59)					
Qty = 63.51/m ³ - 152					323808
Ans = 5098.51					
Item (10) providing and					
Reinforced cement concrete					
in structure					
vide T.M.B Page - (59)					

Continuation

152-45602020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF ps = 951278 = 0				
Item (15) 84	providing and				
	Drilling sub - - -				
	vide T.M.B Page - (60)				
	Qty = 2.0 Nos.				
	@rs = 403.09 Nos + ps = 806 =				
Item (16) 40	providing and				
	Gilling join-sedong				
	vide T.M.B Page - (60)				
	Qty = 12.0 Nos				
	@rs = 36.99/m - ps = 443 =				
Item (17) 37	providing and				
	Laying R.C.C pipe NP3.				
	858 culvert 60 mm dia				
	vide T.M.B Page - (61)				
	Qty = 7.50 m.				
	@rs = 1105.24/m - 8288 =				
Item (18) 36	providing and				
	Laying R.C.C NP3 in				
	1000 mm dia - - -				
	vide T.M.B Page - (61)				
	Qty = 7.50 m.				
	@rs = 3973.91/m - rs = 2984				
Item (19) 38	providing and				
	sand filling in				
	foundation - - -				

Continuation

$$ps = 9.90619 = 0$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BFPS = 99061920			
vide T.M.B page - (61)					
Qty = 1.64 m ³					
@ Rs = 453.20/m ³ - Rs = 453.20					
Item (20) providing and					
embankment with borrow					
pits including cost - -					
vide T.M.B page - (61)					
Qty = 775.73 m ³					
@ Rs = 140.25/m ³ - Rs = 1396512					
Item (21) providing and					
subgrade in earthen					
shoulder - - - -					
vide T.M.B page - (62)					
Qty = 3197.34 m ³					
@ Rs = 187.33/m ³ - Rs = 599332					
Item (22) providing and					
C.S.I. and I - - - -					
vide T.M.B page - (62)					
Qty = 898.35 m ³					
@ Rs = 2750.87/m ³ - Rs = 2471262					
Item (23) providing and					
W.B.M and III - - - -					
vide T.M.B page - (62)					
Qty = 313.58 m ³					
@ Rs = 3973.55/m ³ - Rs = 1246025					

Continuation

Rs = 5447346:

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	P.	D.	
		B.F.M. = 663362120			
$\frac{(V)}{24}$ 90 mm. side octagon.					
vide T.M.B page - (64)					
Qty = 2.0 Nos.					
@ Rs = 8885.12 / Nos - Rs = 1777020					
Item $\frac{(30)}{25}$ providing and					
Roadmarking					
vide T.M.B page - (65)					
Qty = 217.0 m ²					
@ Rs = 735.44 / m ² - Rs = 1595902					
Item $\frac{(31)}{33}$ providing and					
painting in parapet					
Wall					
vide T.M.B page - (65)					
Qty = 59.68 m					
@ Rs = 97.19 / m - Rs = 58002					
Item $\frac{(32)}{41}$ providing and					
Laying of Reinforced cement					
concrete pipe duct 300 mm					
dia					
vide T.M.B page - (65)					
Qty = 30.00 M.					
@ Rs = 933.74 / M - Rs = 2801200					
Item $\frac{(33)}{18}$ providing and					
boundary pillar					
vide T.M.B page - (65)					
Qty = 24.0 Continuation					
@ Rs = 432.93 / Nos - Rs = 10389320					
Rs = 68561432					

Continuation